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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m dowolny Open
2016-02-13 - 9:00 Wyniki Eliminacje
Zwycięzcy  "Puchar Silesia 2015" 26.66 PEDA Paulina 00611 Katowice 2015-02-14
Top Times "Poland" 23.98 KORC Agata 00201 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-29

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

10 lat i młodsi

1. JAROSZ Helena 06 Omega Olkusz 35.99
MISTRZ

2. KORCZ Kinga 06 Omega Olkusz 37.42
3. WAŚKO Faustyna 06 Omega Olkusz 38.42
4. POLARZ Lena 06 Omega Olkusz 39.26
5. TOMSIA Oliwia 06 Omega Olkusz 40.52
6. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 41.00
7. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 06 Omega Olkusz 41.07
8. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 41.26
9. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.32

10. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 41.60
11. BEZAK Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 42.38
12. KOŁODZIEJ Julia 06 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.31
13. SKOWRON Róża 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 44.35
14. KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Nadia 06 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 44.68
15. WAJDA Lena 06 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 44.80
16. DUDA Adrianna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.10
17. MOCIO Barbara 06 Omega Olkusz 45.69
18. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 47.21
19. KUDYBA Natalia 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 47.29
20. JANKOWIAK Oliwia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 48.10
21. BORCZYK Maja 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 49.85
22. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS Karlik katowice 53.91
23. ŻUROWSKA Dagmara 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:10.78

11 - 12 lat

1. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.09
MISTRZ

2. KRÓL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.53
3. LUBIŃSKA Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 32.47
4. KONOPKA Weronika 04 SiKReT Gliwice 32.86
5. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.47
6. GOJ Aleksandra 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.51
7. BANAŚ Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 34.58
8. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 34.61
9. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 34.67

10. BRONDER Natalia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.71
11. SORDYL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.73
12. SOJKA Aleksandra 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 34.83
13. MLECZEK Natalia 05 MOSM Tychy 35.43

BYWALEC Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.43
15. KALETA Kalina 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.85
16. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 35.90
17. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.05

KNAP Oliwia 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.05
19. DELA Natalia 04 UKS Atut SP-36 Częstochowa 36.21

GORSZANÓW Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 36.21
21. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.23
22. SZAŁEK Joanna 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.27
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, 11 - 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

23. KOLON Karolina 05 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 36.47
24. SÓJKA Natalia 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.97
25. GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.99
26. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.04
27. THAMM Milena 05 UKS Karlik katowice 37.05
28. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 37.10
29. GRUCHEL Kamila 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.41
30. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.55
31. SŁOMA Kamila 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 37.77
32. GORAJEK Julia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.87
33. WILK Nikola 05 Uks Junior Kluczbork 38.06
34. SMACZYŃSKA Weronika 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 38.16
35. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 38.18
36. GIERACH Oliwia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.23
37. PORSZKE Martyna 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.26
38. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 38.34
39. SZCZEPANEK Amelia 04 UKS Karlik katowice 38.35
40. GRZELKA Zuzanna 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 38.48
41. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 38.96
42. HYŁA Aleksandra 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 38.99
43. SMACZYŃSKA Patrycja 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 39.12
44. SZCZEPANIAK Agata 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 39.17
45. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.50
46. MASŁOŃ Maja 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.61
47. WINIARSKA Natalia 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.21
48. OPIELKA Marta 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.44
49. MAŚLĄG Oliwia 04 UKS Karlik katowice 40.46
50. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.57
51. WINKEL Nikola 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 41.79
52. CZERNER Agnieszka 05 UKS Karlik katowice 42.65
53. KUCHARCZYK Sara 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 42.95
54. TOKARZ Małgorzata 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 43.60
55. SKRZYPCZAK Oliwia 05 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 43.85
56. IGNASZEWSKA Weronika 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 43.87
57. KOHANIUK Kinga 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 46.09
58. ZEGAR Oliwia 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 48.94

13 - 14 lat

1. PECIAK Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.04
MISTRZ

2. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.57
3. SKWARA Oliwia 03 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 29.03
4. KINDRAT Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 30.20
5. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.35
6. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.62
7. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.68
8. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.77
9. PIEJKO Dorota 03 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 30.93

10. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 31.02
11. KUSAK Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 31.18
12. ŚCIŚLAK Julia 02 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 31.26
13. MICHALAK Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 31.68
14. KALETA Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.76
15. KOCUR Sandra 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.97
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, 13 - 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

16. JAMRÓZ Sara 03 SiKReT Gliwice 32.14
17. DYMCZYK Maria 02 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.15
18. MAIK Julia 03 Uks 9 Kalisz 32.16
19. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.42
20. PAWŁOWSKA Jessica 03 Uks Junior Kluczbork 32.48
21. FOERSTER Olga 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 32.57
22. KLOCEK Katarzyna 02 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.64
23. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.72
24. GĘBICZ Agata 03 UKS Karlik katowice 33.23
25. PAWŁOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.27

SOCHA Zofia 03 TS Wisła Kraków 33.27
27. MYSZKOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.34
28. KRUKOWSKA Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.56
29. BRONCEL Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.02
30. KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 03 UKS Karlik katowice 34.49
31. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.91
32. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 35.13
33. BEBŁOT Oliwia 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 35.54
34. MUCHA Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.99
35. GWÓŹDŹ Pola 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 37.38
36. KOPANIECKA Zuzanna 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 37.82
37. GALEWSKA Nikola 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 37.92
38. ORŁOWSKA Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.30
39. CUPIAŁ Aleksandra 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.47
40. JOPEK Julia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.61

15 - 16 lat

1. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 27.61 A
MISTRZ

2. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 27.64 R
3. SZUSTER Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 28.62
4. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.70
5. ŚLIWA Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 28.85
6. RZADKOWOLSKA Zuzanna 00 Uks 9 Kalisz 29.11
7. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.44
8. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 29.45
9. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 29.55

10. BILIŃSKA Dominika 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.59
11. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 29.72
12. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 01 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 29.73
13. KACZOR Natalia 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 29.78
14. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.85
15. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.90
16. SKÓRKA Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.05
17. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.22
18. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.30
19. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.39
20. WOJTYLAK Maja 00 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 30.61
21. CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 30.67
22. CZECH Wiktoria 01 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 30.95
23. WARSZOWSKA Zofia 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.31
24. ADAMCZYK Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.50

SURMIAK Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.50
26. KUDALA Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.70
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, 15 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

27. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.95
28. FELKEL Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.24
29. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 32.37
30. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.38
31. MARSZAŁEK Julia 01 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa 32.46
32. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.54
33. GURAL Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.99
34. TORBUS Wiktoria 01 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa 34.05
35. ACHTELIK Magdalena 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.15
36. LEPCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.89

Open

1. NOGAJ Paulina SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 27.19 A
MISTRZ

2. DYRDA Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.31 A
3. PETRYKA Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.38 A
4. MUSIK Wiktoria 97 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa 27.42 A
5. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.48 A
6. KOLODZIEJ Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 27.61 A
7. KIT Zuzanna 97 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 27.63 R
8. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 27.64 R
9. OSTROWSKA Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Racibórz 27.78

10. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 UKP Kmita Zabierzów 27.79
11. RZOŃCA Patrycja SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.84
12. PECIAK Katarzyna 02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 28.04
13. SOŃTA Magdalena SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 28.07
14. PISARCZYK Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.29
15. TURKO Daria SR 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.38
16. KIT Natalia 99 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 28.42
17. SZYMCZAK Patrycja 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.57
18. SZUSTER Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 28.62
19. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.70
20. KRUSZNIEWSKA Kinga SK 99 KS Górnik Radlin 28.71
21. SADOWSKA Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.73

NITA Anna 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.73
23. ŚLIWA Maja 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 28.85
24. BAJURA Marta SR 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.91
25. JANECKA Zuzanna 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.94
26. SKWARA Oliwia 03 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 29.03
27. RZADKOWOLSKA Zuzanna 00 Uks 9 Kalisz 29.11
28. SUDEK Agnieszka 97 Glosator Kraków 29.13
29. KOLBE Wiktoria SR 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.27
30. PISKORZ Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.44
31. AUGUSTYNIAK Michalina 01 MOSM Tychy 29.45
32. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 29.55
33. BILIŃSKA Dominika 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.59
34. TOMASIAK Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 29.72
35. GORZYNIK Aleksandra 01 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 29.73
36. KACZOR Natalia 01 Uks Junior Kluczbork 29.78
37. WARMIŃSKA Daria SR 98 RMKS Rybnik 29.81
38. RZADEK Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.85
39. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.90
40. DUDA Zuzanna SWR 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.96
41. SKÓRKA Julia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.05
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

42. KINDRAT Julia 03 SiKReT Gliwice 30.20
43. SKUDLIK Marta 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.22
44. ZAJĄC Oliwia 98 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.28
45. GRYCHTOŁ Weronika 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.30
46. NOCOŃ Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 30.35
47. IŻYCKA Marta 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.39
48. WOJTYLAK Maja 00 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 30.61
49. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.62
50. CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 30.67
51. AMEREK Daria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.68
52. OKAJ Martyna 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 30.77
53. PIEJKO Dorota 03 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 30.93
54. CZECH Wiktoria 01 Klub Sportowy Swim2win Krosno 30.95
55. RYGIEL Oliwia 02 Uks Junior Kluczbork 31.02
56. MISZCZYK Alicja 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.09
57. KUSAK Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Żory 31.18
58. ŚCIŚLAK Julia 02 Klub Pływacki H2O Jastrzębie-Z 31.26
59. WARSZOWSKA Zofia 01 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.31
60. ADAMCZYK Daria 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.50

SURMIAK Gabrysia 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 31.50
62. KRÓL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.53
63. MICHALAK Laura 02 MOSM Tychy 31.68
64. KUBIK Martyna SR 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 31.70

KUDALA Justyna 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.70
66. KALETA Karolina 02 SiKReT Gliwice 31.76
67. KOWALCZYK Agata 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.95
68. KOCUR Sandra 03 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 31.97
69. JAMRÓZ Sara 03 SiKReT Gliwice 32.14
70. DYMCZYK Maria 02 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.15
71. MAIK Julia 03 Uks 9 Kalisz 32.16
72. FELKEL Justyna 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.24
73. KRZYŻ Aleksandra 00 MOSM Tychy 32.37
74. HERMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.38
75. ZIĘBA Natalia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 32.42
76. MARSZAŁEK Julia 01 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa 32.46
77. LUBIŃSKA Oliwia 04 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 32.47
78. PAWŁOWSKA Jessica 03 Uks Junior Kluczbork 32.48
79. FOERSTER Olga 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 32.57
80. KLOCEK Katarzyna 02 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 32.64
81. KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 Mks - Mos Katowice 32.72
82. KONOPKA Weronika 04 SiKReT Gliwice 32.86
83. GĘBICZ Agata 03 UKS Karlik katowice 33.23
84. PAWŁOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.27

SOCHA Zofia 03 TS Wisła Kraków 33.27
86. MYSZKOWSKA Paulina 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 33.34
87. IDZIKOWSKA Iga 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.47
88. GOJ Aleksandra 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.51
89. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.54
90. KRUKOWSKA Julia 02 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.56
91. GURAL Wiktoria 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.99
92. BRONCEL Agnieszka 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.02
93. TORBUS Wiktoria 01 UKS TROJKA Częstochowa 34.05
94. KOLAKOWSKA Weronika 03 UKS Karlik katowice 34.49
95. BANAŚ Emilia 04 MOSM Tychy 34.58
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

96. WOLNY Natalia 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 34.61
97. SMOLAREK Alina 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 34.67
98. BRONDER Natalia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.71
99. SORDYL Julia 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.73

100. SOJKA Aleksandra 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 34.83
101. KLIŚ Oliwia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.91
102. KUCHARSKA Aleksandra 03 K.S. Górnik Sosnowiec 35.13
103. ACHTELIK Magdalena 01 Mks - Mos Katowice 35.15
104. MLECZEK Natalia 05 MOSM Tychy 35.43

BYWALEC Karolina 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.43
106. BEBŁOT Oliwia 03 Ukp Ruda Śląska 35.54
107. KALETA Kalina 05 Tkkf Szczygłowice 35.85
108. LEPCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 35.89
109. TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 SiKReT Gliwice 35.90
110. JAROSZ Helena 06 Omega Olkusz 35.99
111. SURMIAK Klara 04 Ukp Ruda Śląska 36.05

KNAP Oliwia 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.05
113. DELA Natalia 04 UKS Atut SP-36 Częstochowa 36.21

GORSZANÓW Jagoda 05 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 36.21
115. HERMANOWSKA Weronika 04 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 36.23
116. SZAŁEK Joanna 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.27
117. KOLON Karolina 05 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 36.47
118. SÓJKA Natalia 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.97
119. MUCHA Wiktoria 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 36.99

GÓRSKA Aleksandra 04 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.99
121. ROSA Natalia 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 37.04
122. THAMM Milena 05 UKS Karlik katowice 37.05
123. SŁABOSZ Emilia 05 MOSM Tychy 37.10
124. GWÓŹDŹ Pola 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 37.38
125. GRUCHEL Kamila 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.41
126. KORCZ Kinga 06 Omega Olkusz 37.42
127. PIECZUL Inga 05 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 37.55
128. SŁOMA Kamila 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 37.77
129. KOPANIECKA Zuzanna 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 37.82
130. GORAJEK Julia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.87
131. GALEWSKA Nikola 03 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 37.92
132. WILK Nikola 05 Uks Junior Kluczbork 38.06
133. SMACZYŃSKA Weronika 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 38.16
134. LECH Wiktoria 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 38.18
135. GIERACH Oliwia 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.23
136. PORSZKE Martyna 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.26
137. ORŁOWSKA Agata 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.30
138. KRZYŻ Wiktoria 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 38.34
139. SZCZEPANEK Amelia 04 UKS Karlik katowice 38.35
140. WAŚKO Faustyna 06 Omega Olkusz 38.42
141. CUPIAŁ Aleksandra 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 38.47
142. GRZELKA Zuzanna 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 38.48
143. JOPEK Julia 02 Ukp Ruda Śląska 38.61
144. CIEŚLIŃSKA Amelia 04 MOSM Tychy 38.96
145. HYŁA Aleksandra 04 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 38.99
146. SMACZYŃSKA Patrycja 05 Bks Swim Team Bielawa 39.12
147. SZCZEPANIAK Agata 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 39.17
148. POLARZ Lena 06 Omega Olkusz 39.26
149. PISZCZEK Kamila 05 KS Piątka Chorzów 39.50
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Puchar Silesia 2016
Katowice, 13- - 14-2-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas

150. MASŁOŃ Maja 05 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 39.61
151. WINIARSKA Natalia 05 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.21
152. OPIELKA Marta 05 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 40.44
153. MAŚLĄG Oliwia 04 UKS Karlik katowice 40.46
154. TOMSIA Oliwia 06 Omega Olkusz 40.52
155. BLASZKA Oliwia 04 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.57
156. PODSTAWASKA Agnieszka 96 Ukp Ruda Śląska 40.95
157. BADURA Natalia 06 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 41.00
158. BANASZKIEWICZ Julia 06 Omega Olkusz 41.07
159. PURCHAŁKA Amelia 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 41.26
160. WYRWAŁ Faustyna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 41.32
161. KOBYLSKA Magdalena 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 41.60
162. WINKEL Nikola 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 41.79
163. BEZAK Dominika 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 42.38
164. CZERNER Agnieszka 05 UKS Karlik katowice 42.65
165. KUCHARCZYK Sara 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 42.95
166. KOŁODZIEJ Julia 06 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 43.31
167. TOKARZ Małgorzata 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 43.60
168. SKRZYPCZAK Oliwia 05 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 43.85
169. IGNASZEWSKA Weronika 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 43.87
170. SKOWRON Róża 06 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 44.35
171. KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Nadia 06 UMKS Goczałkowice-Zdrój 44.68
172. WAJDA Lena 06 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 44.80
173. DUDA Adrianna 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 45.10
174. MOCIO Barbara 06 Omega Olkusz 45.69
175. KOHANIUK Kinga 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 46.09
176. ŻAK Liliana 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 47.21
177. KUDYBA Natalia 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 47.29
178. JANKOWIAK Oliwia 06 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 48.10
179. ZEGAR Oliwia 04 K.S.Wodnik Śrem 48.94
180. BORCZYK Maja 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 49.85
181. THAMM Michalina 07 UKS Karlik katowice 53.91
182. ŻUROWSKA Dagmara 06 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:10.78
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